Applica�ons
   Ink manufacturers
   Printers
   Printed packaging
   Packaging developers
RUB & ABRASION TESTER
RT4

Rub and Abrasion Tester
RT4 SPECIFICATION
ORDER CODES
RI00626/03/17
Standards BS 3110
Weights 0.5, 1.0 and 2.0 Psi pressure
Certification UKAS traceable calibration certificates
(Instrument and test masses)
Warranty Free extended two year comprehensive
warranty as standard
Power 110/240V 50/60Hz
Net weight 10kg max
Dimensions (H) 510mm x (W) 450mm x (D) 420mm
Packed weight 16kg
Packed dimensions (H) 420mm x (W) 350mm x (D) 250mm
Commodity code 9024 8011
Description Part Code
Rub & Abrasion Tester HAN-A1002RUBTESTER
Sample Cutter RL-A80-005
Wet test attachment HAN-B1002RT4HEAD-W
Scratch test attachment HAN-B1002RT4HEAD-S
UK Printer HAN-B-PRINTER240
EU Printer HAN-B-PRINTER240/EU
USA Printer HAN-B-PRINTER115
RT4
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
y Results printer
y Wet head attachment